37. Friedrich-Wischhofer-Lauf

Teilnehmer 7.500m Walking

id Nr. Nachname Vorn Geschl JG Verein

AK AK M/

Zielzeit Rennen

O NO O, WN -~

9

309 Walther
305 Wilshusen
321 Rdse

323 Gawehn
306 Lombeck
307 Stegemann
311 Eickhoff
319 Schiller
318 Tegtmeyer

10 304 Pollok
11 310 Wehking
12 317 Kuhlmann

13 320 Grude-Dawid

14 324 Lombeck
15 313 Witte
16 314 Schiler

Niko
Manfre
Heinz
Werne
Friedh
Karl-H
Carme
Christi
Bettina
Astrid
Katrin
Ingrid
Bettina
Marie
Ina
Sabine

S22z

1983

1954 Country Walkers Langenhagen
1960 LG Petershagen

1950 One ManGroup

1962 MTV Messenkamp

1949 Schitzenbund Wendthagen
1976 Team beVegt.de

1975
1969
1959 VT Rinteln
1978
1954
1955

1999 MTV Messenkamp e.V.

1965
1989

37:28
53:57
56:54
57.07
58:35
1:02:34
51:55
54:21
55:19
55:50
56:19
59:49
1:02:45
1:03:07
1:16:55
1:16:57

7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking
7.500m Walking




